RP24 - Relay Panel
The Encelium Relay Control Module is an electronic
retrofit module that enables existing relay
panels/boxes to be integrated with Encelium’s
addressable lighting control system, ECS.  The relay
module can be installed in most standard relay panels
utilizing existing electrical wiring and relays.  It is
mounted in the center of the existing panel (replaces

Energy Control Unit with Greenbus
RELAYSRELAYS
RELAY PANEL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
RP - XXX - YY{
Options: (indicates transformer voltage options)
120/277 or 120 or 347
Options: (indicates number of relays to be pre-installed in Relay Panel)
00 to 24
Example: RP-120/277-13
This relay panel will have 13 relays pre-installed and has 120/277 volt transformer.
For units where no relays are to be installed, order RP-XXX-00.
Relays can also be ordered separately as Part no. RLY-700.
{
{
{
CANADIAN OFFICE
68 Leek Crescent - Unit A
Richmond Hill, ON  L4B 1H1
CANADA
Tel. 1.905.731.7678
Tel. 1.905.731.1401
CORPORATE HEAD OFFICE
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard
Floor 1, Suite 29
Teaneck, NJ  07666 U.S.A.
Tel. 1.201.928.2400
Tel. 1.201.928.4028
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
1.888.531.7573
EMAIL technicalsupport@encelium.com
WEB www.encelium.com/technicalsupport
RP24-TD-05-10